B.	M.	C.	84
(10	0/98	(1	

Approved by OMB 2125-0570

BOL	1D	NO.	B-1	131	64

FILER FHWA	
LIEEK LUMY	
ACCOUNT NO	

License No. MC 634629

PROPERTY BROKER'S	OUDDOWN	DOND INDER	101100	12006
PROPERTY BROKER'S	SHRELY	BOND UNDER	49 U.S.C	. 13900

PROPERTY BROKER'S SURE	TY BOND UNDI	ER 49 U.S.C. 13	3906	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That we	Paramount	Transportation	Logistics Services, LLC	
		ne of Property Bro		
of 15971 McGregor Blvd.	Ft. Myers	FL	33908	
(Street)	(City)	(State)	(Zip code)	
as PRINCIPAL (hereinafter called Principal), and	Protec	tive Insurance	Company	
		(Name of Suret	y)	
a corporation, or a Risk Retention Group established under the	Liability Risk R	Retention Act o	f 1986, Pub. L. 99-563, pereinafter called Surety)	created and
existing under the laws of the State of	diana strict of Columbia)	\(1	leremaner caned surely)	are neid and
firmly bound unto the United States of America in the sum of ourselves and our heirs, executors, administrators, successors, and	f \$75,000, for w	hich payment, and severally, t	well and truly to be ma irmly by these presents.	de, we bind
WHEREAS, the Principal is or intends to become a Bro and regulations of the Federal Highway Administration relating shippers, and has elected to file with the Federal Highway Adm supplying of transportation subject to the ICC Termination Act therefore, and	to insurance or of inistration such a	ther security for bond as will e	r the protection of motor nsure financial responsib	carriers and ility and the
WHEREAS, this bond is written to assure compliance motor vehicle with 49 U.S.C. 13906(b), and the rules and regula other security for the protection of motor carriers and shippers, as whom the Principal may be legally liable for any of the damages	ations of the Fede and shall inure to t	ral Highway A the benefit of a	dministration, relating to	insurance or
NOW, THEREFORE, the condition of this obligation carriers or shippers by motor vehicle any sum or sums for which failure faithfully to perform, fulfill, and carry out all contracts, as in effect for the supplying of transportation subject to the ICC. Federal Highway Administration, then this obligation shall be vo	th the Principal magreements, and as Termination Act	ay be held lega rangements ma of 1995 under	lly liable by reason of the de by the Principal while license issued to the Prin	e Principal's this bond is
The liability of the Surety shall not be discharged by an payment or payments shall amount in the aggregate to the penalt exceed the amount of said penalty. The Surety agrees to furnish suits filed, judgements rendered, and payments made by said Sur	ty of the bond, bu written notice to	it in no event s the Federal Hig	hall the Surety's obligation	on hereunder
This bond is effective the <u>lst</u> <u>day of October</u> the Principal as stated herein and shall continue in force until to any time cancel this bond by written notice to the Federal Highway to become effective thirty (30) days after actual receipt of said Cancellation Motor Carrier and Broker Surety Bond. The Sure hereinbefore described which arise as the result of any contracts, the supplying of transportation after the termination of this bond the Surety hereunder for the payment of any such damages arising Principal for the supplying of transportation prior to the date such	erminated as here way Administration of the formula of the forest of the	inafter provide on at its office of FHWA on the liable hereund dertakings, or a ed, but such tern f contracts, agre	in Washington, DC, such prescribed Form BMC-3 der for the payment of a rangements made by the mination shall not affect to the ments, or arrangements	curety may at cancellation 6, Notice of any damages Principal for the liability of
The receipt of this filing by the FHWA certifies that a land that such company is qualified to make this fling under Sect	Broker Surety Bo tion 387.315 of T	and has been issittle 49 of the Co	ued by the company iden ode of Federal Regulation	ntified above, ns.

Falsification of this document can result in criminal penalties prescribed under 18 U.S.C. 1001.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Principal and Surety have executed this instrument on the 12th day

Of September , 2013

PRINCIPAL SURETY

Name Paramount Transportation Logistics Name Protective Insurance Company [SEAL]

SERVICES, LCC

By Charles and Title)

Witness Fractor (Royal Company) (Kevin Smith - Attorney-in Fact)